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Ltd t/a KWV

Suider Paarl, 7646

elephone 021 - 8073911
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FATRTRADE © FLO-10 BRe0s Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:
04.07.2024

Customer Order Numbar:
1155605240

KWV Order Number:
110933115
Loading Status:

29.916kg

REMARES: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 558 598

OR queriegsa®kwv.co.ia

500419
500170
901405

901395

700024380
700022373
700025947

706025956

Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc cs
KWV 3Yr 01d Brandy 12x200ml ° cs
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml} pec
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12 x 750
12 x 200
150 x 20
150 x 20
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363.44 2.40
598.68 5.00
155.00 8.00
155.00 . 8.00

1,330.72
568.175
142.60
142.60

1,330.72
568.75
B8E55.60
285.20

199.61
85.31
128.34
42.78

1,530.33
654.06
983.94
327.98

Liguor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

Delivered by

MAHQGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Name:

Date:

Depot Siguature

For Receipt from Customer

Signature:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv

Currency: ZAR

before 25th

Bank:

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Branch:

FNB

Ace: 6300 328 6845

250655

Cheque Acc




